
KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 174 Class: AQHA 240002 L1 Amt Western Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Teresa Standley
Prineville, OR
AQHA - 2618734

2018

Rocking The House

AQHA - 5897369

Grace Kathleen Standley

AQHA - 4423306

396

2

S
Linsey M Kimbrough
Tacoma, WA
AQHA - 2982907

2017

All Good In The Hood

AQHA - 5838041

Linsey M Kimbrough

AQHA - 2982907

165

3

Z

Brooke Birchard

AQHA - 4034825
2006

The Gurl Next Door

AQHA - 4814081

Brooke Birchard

AQHA - 4034825

386

4

2

Kimberly Burnell
Silvana, WA
AQHA - 3456197

1999

Impulsive Smoke

AQHA - 3817189

Keauna Lorene Bunkelman
DecoteauAQHA - 4511126

113

4

S
Rachel Burrington
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 4301984

2015

One Investment

AQHA - 5660683

Rachel Burrington

AQHA - 4301984

203

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

396
165
386
203
113

396
165
386
113
203

1
2
3
4
5

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 175 Class: AQHA 240800 Amt Select Western Horsemanship 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Tresie M Wiersma

AQHA - 3114782
2006

A Daytona Machine

AQHA - 4830084

Tresie M Wiersma

AQHA - 3114782

500

1

Z
Janet M Grimsby
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 2257019

2010

PS Im Good As Gold

AQHA - 5305782

Janet M Grimsby

AQHA - 2257019

871

3

Z

Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA
AQHA - 3483358

2016

UB40

AQHA - 5791909

Renay Crosby

AQHA - 3483358

174

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

500
871
174

871
500
174

1
2
3

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 176 Class: AQHA 240000 Amt Western Horsemanship 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Crystal Atteberry
Yakima, WA
AQHA - 4017696

2012

A Smooth Machine

AQHA - 5456636

Ellie Becker

AQHA - 4253702

197

2

Z
Maggie Maureen McCrady
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 1838115

2014

Eat Pray Lope

AQHA - 5593215

Maggie Maureen McCrady

AQHA - 1838115

188

2

Z

Charlotte Selby
Redmond, WA
AQHA - 3599331

2017

MM Who Invited Who

AQHA - 5946598

Charlotte Selby

AQHA - 3599331

888

4

S

Kimberly Ann Huizenga
Belligham, WA
AQHA - 3447989

2003

Justa Flashy Invite

AQHA - 4352052

Kimberly Ann Huizenga

AQHA - 3447989

784

5

Z
Brooke Birchard

AQHA - 4034825
2006

The Gurl Next Door

AQHA - 4814081

Brooke Birchard

AQHA - 4034825

386

5

C
Teresa Standley
Prineville, OR
AQHA - 2618734

2018

Rocking The House

AQHA - 5897369

Grace Kathleen Standley

AQHA - 4423306

396

7

Z

Angela Cawsey

AQHA - 1911440
2019

Is There Any Doubt

AQHA - 6061884

Angela Cawsey

AQHA - 1911440

385

8

S

Rachel Burrington
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 4301984

2015

One Investment

AQHA - 5660683

Rachel Burrington

AQHA - 4301984

203

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

188
888
197
396
386
385
784
203

197
784
888
188
386
396
203
385

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 177 Class: AQHA 440102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA
AQHA - 3591144

2002

Chips Heart

AQHA - 4276070

Lorelei Edwards

AQHA - 4554513

789

2

C
Ashley Renee Alskog

AQHA - 4570881
2017

Look Out Im The Best

AQHA - 5854749

Kaylee Gustafon

AQHA - 4576133

117

3

S

Madison Kay Brewer

AQHA - 4594847
2016

How Bout It

AQHA - 5741120

Madison Kay Brewer

AQHA - 4594847

105

4

F

Megan Neugebauer
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 3591424

2012

DW Krymsun Advantage

AQHA - 5502046

Tegan McCarty

AQHA - 4368584

187

5

Z
Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA
AQHA - 4553554

2018

Owata Machine Made

AQHA - 5961958

Kate Lynn Hansen

AQHA - 4553554

387

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

789
117
105
187
387

789
117
105
187
387

1
2
3
4
5

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 178 Class: AQHA 440001 RK Youth Western Horsemanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Tamara Parashos
Newberg, OR
AQHA - 4450597

2015

Certain Bout This

AQHA - 5667593

Gabby Lambert

AQHA - NEW

122

1

2
Jeri L Buckwalter
Boring, OR
AQHA - 2009200

2015

Only Way To Lope

AQHA - 5672542

Sophie Nathe

AQHA - 4530400

235

3

Z

Kirsten Glassel
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4379603

2016

Moonlite Maid

AQHA - 5792847

Kirsten Glassel

AQHA - 4379603

413

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

122
235

235
122
413

1
2

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 180 Class: AQHA 440802 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Karen Ochsner
Woodinville, WA
AQHA - 3176896

2014

Hp Best Of Lazy

AQHA - 5599951

Payten C Jorgensen

AQHA - 4351614

195

2

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Chelan Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

215

3

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2009

Gota Lota Assets

AQHA - 5224318

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

217

4

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

528

5

S
Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

6

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
AQHA - 3658508

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

AQHA - 5911279

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

172

7

S

Ella Renneke
Edmonds, WA
AQHA - 4292790

2018

RR Zip Along Certain

AQHA - 5968354

Ella Renneke

AQHA - 4292790

224

8

Z

Kirsten Glassel
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4379603

2016

Moonlite Maid

AQHA - 5792847

Kirsten Glassel

AQHA - 4379603

413

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

195
217
215
528
550
172
413
224

215
195
217
528
550
224
172
413

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 181 Class: AQHA 440700 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2009

Gota Lota Assets

AQHA - 5224318

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

217

1

S
Ella Renneke
Edmonds, WA
AQHA - 4292790

2005

A Classy Chex

AQHA - 4691545

Makaley Emily Janneh

AQHA - 4391709

410

3

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

528

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

217
410
528

410
217
528

1
2
3

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 182 Class: AQHA 440800 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Chelan Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

215

2

S
Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

215
550

215
550

1
2

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 183 Class: APHA VH1 Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
APHA - 8959080

2017

Lazy In My Levis

APHA - 1075567

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

125

2

C
Jane A Ward
Lynnwood, WA
APHA - 8092932

2018

Surprizinthestarlite

APHA - 01117513

Sophia Wilson172

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

125
172

125
172

1
2

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 184 Class: APHA YH2 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
APHA - 8959080

2017

Lazy In My Levis

APHA - 1075567

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

125

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

125 1251

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 185 Class: APHA WT03 Youth W/T Western Horsemanship 5-10 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA
APHA - 9188236

2010

Im Good With It

APHA - 999533

Avery Hallett

APHA - 9188237

390

2

C
Lola C Whitford
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8845533

2006

Justa Lopenby The Bay

APHA - 855369

Kara Johnson

APHA - 9156831

85

2

S

Emilee LeDoux
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 8070263

2002

Famous Frosted Flakes

APHA - 00697056

Emilee LeDoux

APHA - 8070263

399

4

C

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2012

Imagine Mea Hotrod

APHA - 1012825

Kinley Wolfer

APHA - 8079365

116

5

Z
Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653
2015

Simon Always Says

APHA - 01060203

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653

148

6

S
Colette Michelle Lalonde
Mt Vernon, WA
APHA - 8089314

2009

A Zip N Sensation

APHA - 996966

Colette Michelle Lalonde

APHA - 8089314

43

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

399
85

390
116
148
43

390
116
85

399
148
43

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 186 Class: APHA WT13 Youth W/T Western Horsemanship 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Margarita Gillette
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9175477

2011

Hoppin My Hilfigers

APHA - 01012804

Selena Green

APHA - 0152361

103

1

C
Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafon

APHA - 9196669

225

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

103
225

225
103

1
2

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 187 Class: APHA AH1 Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Shawn Kingma
Lynnwood, WA
APHA - 8391736

2016

Daddys First Recruit

APHA - 1060111

Shawn Kingma

APHA - 8391736

107

2

S
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
APHA - 9187957

2014

Your Only Worry

APHA - 1041508

Willoweve Douros

APHA - 9187957

143

3

Z

Devon Smith
Red Deer, AB
APHA - 8756993

2013

Simply Encountered

APHA - 01037105

Devon Smith

APHA - 8756993

238

4

S

Stephanie Fricke
Botell, WA
APHA - 8350608

2019

Ultimately Zipped Up

APHA - 1096344

Stephanie Fricke

APHA - 8350608

144

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

143
107
144
238

107
238
143
144

1
2
3
4

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 189 Class: APHA AWT3 Amateur W/T Western Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Gordon L Dick
Salem, OR
APHA - 8070336

2017

In The Slow Lane

APHA - 01078775

Gordon L Dick

APHA - 8070336

121

2

E
Esperanza Tervalon
Bend, OR
APHA - 8857604

2009

Norfleets Lil Shadow

APHA - 965786

Karen M Akers

APHA - 9169114

145

3

S

Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039
Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039

2017

Almost Dressed

APHA - 1078756

Tracy Chonzena Olney

APHA - 7139039

146

4

Z

Kathleen M Hugh
Eatonville, WA
APHA - 8277607

2018

Vs Make Mine A Double

APHA - 1088463

Kathleen M Hugh

APHA - 8277607

228

5

S

Jutta M Barney

APHA - 155679
2013

Party With Her Assets

APHA - 01026646

Jutta M Barney

APHA - 155679

126

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

121
146
145
228
126

145
121
228
146
126

1
2
3
4
5

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann



KDL Equestrian Service
9/11/2024 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

2:17 PM

Show #907 NW Emerald #2
Monroe WA

9/7/2024

Showbill: 190 Class: APHA NH1 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael C Damianos, Sharon L Wellmann

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis

APHA - 9185268
2017

Heza Ginger Sensation

APHA - 01079085

Kyle Ellis

APHA - 9164339

394

2

S
Jamie & Julie Jansen
Bellingham, WA
APHA - 8716731

2018

Extremeleysensational

APHA - 1081852

Julie Jansen

APHA - 8348551

156

3

C

Felicia M Morse
Rainier, WA
APHA - 8857908

2015

One Lazy Asset

APHA - 01054387

Miranda Morse

APHA - 8912607

393

4

Z

Melissa 'Missy' Neill
Auburn, WA
APHA - 8246386

2015

Oceans Of Assets

APHA - 1054012

Melissa 'Missy' Neill

APHA - 8246386

216

5

S
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
APHA - 9187957

2014

Your Only Worry

APHA - 1041508

Willoweve Douros

APHA - 9187957

143

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

394
156
216
393
143

394
393
156
216
143

1
2
3
4
5

Michael C

Damianos

Sharon L

Wellmann


